504761802 02/04/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4808530

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PART	Υ DATA			
		Name		Execution Date
LIP-ITZ CORPORATION			0	2/04/2018
RECEIVING PARTY	' DATA			
Name:	LISA C	LISA CRONIN		
Street Address:	476 H0	176 HONEYGLEN DRIVE		
City:	SAN M	SAN MARCOS		
State/Country:	CALIF	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	92078			
PROPERTY NUMBI Property Ty		Number		
FROFER I T NOMBI				
Property Ty		Number		
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC	/pe	Number 8226311		
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number:	/pe CE DATA	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601		t will be cont
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence w</i>	/pe CE DATA ill be sent to	Number 8226311		
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence w</i> <i>using a fax number</i> Phone:	/pe CE DATA ill be sent to	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601 o the e-mail address first; if that d; if that is unsuccessful, it will b 760-815-2884		
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence w</i> <i>using a fax number</i> Phone: Email:	vpe CE DATA ill be sent to r, if provided	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601 o the e-mail address first; if that d; if that is unsuccessful, it will b 760-815-2884 lisalisacronin@gmail.com		
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence w</i> <i>using a fax number</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nar	vpe CE DATA ill be sent to r, if provided	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601 o the e-mail address first; if that d; if that is unsuccessful, it will to 760-815-2884 lisalisacronin@gmail.com LISA CRONIN		
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence w</i> <i>using a fax number</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nar Address Line 1:	vpe CE DATA ill be sent to r, if provided	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601 o the e-mail address first; if that d; if that is unsuccessful, it will b 760-815-2884 lisalisacronin@gmail.com LISA CRONIN 476 HONEYGLEN DRIVE	be sent via US Mai	
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence w</i> <i>using a fax number</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nar Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	vpe CE DATA ill be sent to r, if provided	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601 o the e-mail address first; if that d; if that is unsuccessful, it will to 760-815-2884 lisalisacronin@gmail.com LISA CRONIN 476 HONEYGLEN DRIVE SAN MARCOS, CALIFORNIA 920	be sent via US Mai	
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Correspondence w using a fax number Phone: Email: Correspondent Nar Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	vpe CE DATA ill be sent to r, if provided	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601 o the e-mail address first; if that d; if that is unsuccessful, it will b 760-815-2884 lisalisacronin@gmail.com LISA CRONIN 476 HONEYGLEN DRIVE SAN MARCOS, CALIFORNIA 920 LISA CRONIN	be sent via US Mai	
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence w</i> <i>using a fax number</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nar Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	vpe CE DATA ill be sent to r, if provided	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601 o the e-mail address first; if that d; if that is unsuccessful, it will to 760-815-2884 lisalisacronin@gmail.com LISA CRONIN 476 HONEYGLEN DRIVE SAN MARCOS, CALIFORNIA 920	be sent via US Mai	
Property Ty Patent Number: CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Correspondence w using a fax number Phone: Email: Correspondent Nar Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	vpe CE DATA ill be sent to r, if provided	Number 8226311 (760)631-3601 o the e-mail address first; if that d; if that is unsuccessful, it will b 760-815-2884 lisalisacronin@gmail.com LISA CRONIN 476 HONEYGLEN DRIVE SAN MARCOS, CALIFORNIA 920 LISA CRONIN	be sent via US Mai	

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, I 🦾 🖉 I sowner of said gatent/application *"********* Whereas, hereafter referred to said assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right and interest in said satent/application_

Now, therefore, I acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I owner by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right title and interest in aforesaid patent.

<u>02/04/20</u>18 Kin Ci Executed this ____ Signature

RECORDED: 02/04/2018